
29937 VESPERTINO 05/03/2021

QUINIELA
LOTBA

QUINIELA
BUENOS  AIRES

QUINIELA
CORDOBA

QUINIELA
SANTA FE

TOMBOLA
ENTRE RIOS

0828

9029

2605

8072

6633

7607

8286

6786

8753

1053

1619

4257

0325

4852

8711

4328

1321

3005

7341

5138

5112

7531

7397

3132

1128

7694

2829

5028

1963

2258

4174

5871

4531

0274

7654

9821

3012

3509

2138

7636

0497

9659

3139

7718

9366

9747

7933

5925

8772

5891

4862

4560

7228

1625

7768

7252

4077

3395

1694

1921

7717

8776

6237

0849

6816

9215

2329

8199

2325

4768

0061

2362

9079

7383

8690

8324

4759

4797

9619

3581

9624

9766

6614

8778

9103

7008

4331

8190

0127

7967

5818

8009

5758

7887

6140

7626

6319

4641

5586

8187

Civeriati, Carolina Noemi Peñaflor Marcelo

19/03/2021


